	� Subject to Change Without Notice  Rev 1 RA-01/2025  © 2025 Mobile Mark, Inc.
US Headquarters +1.847.671.6690 • US/CA Toll Free +1.800.648.2800
European Facility +44.1543.459555 • www.MobileMark.com
Moving Wireless Forward®
	� Email info@mobilemark.com (US) or enquiries@mobilemarkeurope.co.uk (UK)
55” - 63”
  [139.7cm - 160.02cm]
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

•	 Land Mobile Radio
•	 Public Safety
•	 TETRA
PRODUCT MODELS:
•	 A18HD32WB A,B
•	 A18HD33WB A,B
•	 A18HD34WB A,B
•	 A18HD36WB A,B
•	 A18HD38WB A,B
•	 A18HD40WB A,B
•	 A18HD42WB A,B
•	 A18HD45WB A,B
BANDS:
•	 N/A
Electrical Specifications
Frequency A18HD32WB: 32 - 33.5 MHz
A18HD33WB: 33 - 35 MHz
A18HD34WB 34 - 36 MHz
A18HD36WB: 36 - 38.5 MHz
A18HD38WB: 38 - 40 MHz
A18HD40WB: 40 - 42.5 MHz
A18HD42WB: 42.5 - 45 MHz
A18HD45WB: 45 - 50 MHz
Gain Unity
VSWR 2.2:1 max over range
Impedance 50 Ohms
Power Rating 200 Watts